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APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS  
Jäger FriesJäger Fries  10.9910.99      
Fried Curds, Jäger Mushroom Gravy, Chives, and Sour Cream over FriesFried Curds, Jäger Mushroom Gravy, Chives, and Sour Cream over Fries

OOx Chipsx Chips  5.995.99
Ox Chips with Cheese Sauce and BaconOx Chips with Cheese Sauce and Bacon    8.99 8.99 
Beer Battered Onion Rings with RanchBeer Battered Onion Rings with Ranch 9.75 9.75
NEW NEW BavaBavarian Pretzel Sticksrian Pretzel Sticks    7.997.99
with Pilsner Beer Cheese Sauce. Hot German Mustard upon request.with Pilsner Beer Cheese Sauce. Hot German Mustard upon request.

Fried Portobello Mushrooms with RanchFried Portobello Mushrooms with Ranch  10.99 10.99 
Cheese Curds with MarinaraCheese Curds with Marinara  9.999.99
KKasespätzleasespätzle  9.999.99
Spätzle Mac and Cheese with Bacon Spätzle Mac and Cheese with Bacon 

French FriesFrench Fries   5.99 5.99
NNEWEW Reuben Schmeer with Flatbread  Reuben Schmeer with Flatbread 12.9912.99
All of the Reuben ingredients in a delicious hot spread All of the Reuben ingredients in a delicious hot spread 
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SSANDWICHES ANDWICHES 
TToppings oppings served upon request: Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Pickle Slices or Pickle Spears.served upon request: Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Pickle Slices or Pickle Spears.

Includes choice of one sandwich side:Includes choice of one sandwich side:
Cole Slaw, Cottage Cheese, Applesauce, Hot German Potato Salad or Ox ChipsCole Slaw, Cottage Cheese, Applesauce, Hot German Potato Salad or Ox Chips

Premium SidesPremium Sides
Add 1.00 for French Fries, Seasonal Fruit, Spätzle or a Cup of SoupAdd 1.00 for French Fries, Seasonal Fruit, Spätzle or a Cup of Soup
Add 2.50 for a Bowl of Soup, Onion Rings, or Cheesy Spätzle; Add 4.50 for Cheese CurdsAdd 2.50 for a Bowl of Soup, Onion Rings, or Cheesy Spätzle; Add 4.50 for Cheese Curds

Black Angus Steak Burger 1/2 lb  15.99Black Angus Steak Burger 1/2 lb  15.99
Pork Tenderloin (grilled or deep fried)  15.99Pork Tenderloin (grilled or deep fried)  15.99
Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich 14.99Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich 14.99
Lightly breaded and sautéed (may also order grilled or deep fried)Lightly breaded and sautéed (may also order grilled or deep fried)

CClassic Reuben 13.99lassic Reuben 13.99
Corned beef on Marble Rye Bread with Sauerkraut,  Swiss Cheese and Thousand Island dressing .Corned beef on Marble Rye Bread with Sauerkraut,  Swiss Cheese and Thousand Island dressing .

NEWNEW B Bavari-Inn 15.99avari-Inn 15.99
Ham, Roast Beef and Swiss Cheese on Grilled Marble Rye with Caramelized Onions and Amana Ham, Roast Beef and Swiss Cheese on Grilled Marble Rye with Caramelized Onions and Amana 
Creamy Horseradish Sauce.Creamy Horseradish Sauce.

CChicken Almond Salad 13.99hicken Almond Salad 13.99
House made - diced Chicken Breast, sliced Almonds, Buttermilk Ranch Dressing, Onions, Celery House made - diced Chicken Breast, sliced Almonds, Buttermilk Ranch Dressing, Onions, Celery 
& Spices on a Croissant.& Spices on a Croissant.

RETURNINGRETURNING D Dakota Delight 15.99akota Delight 15.99
Chicken Breast with Alfredo Sauce and Parmesan Cheese.Chicken Breast with Alfredo Sauce and Parmesan Cheese.

SSmoked Bratwurst 9.99moked Bratwurst 9.99
Topped with Sauerkraut and served with German Mustard.Topped with Sauerkraut and served with German Mustard.

Add-onsAdd-ons
Cheese 1.00 (American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack or Swiss); 3.00 Blue Cheese CrumblesCheese 1.00 (American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack or Swiss); 3.00 Blue Cheese Crumbles
Bacon 1.50; Sautéed Mushrooms 1.50; Sautéed Onions 1.25Bacon 1.50; Sautéed Mushrooms 1.50; Sautéed Onions 1.25
Substitute Gluten Free Bun $1.25; Vegan “Burger” no upchargeSubstitute Gluten Free Bun $1.25; Vegan “Burger” no upcharge

BBASKETSASKETS
SServed with French Fries and Cole Slaw.erved with French Fries and Cole Slaw.

Chicken Tenders Basket 14.25Chicken Tenders Basket 14.25
Choice of Ranch, BBQ Sauce or Ox YokeChoice of Ranch, BBQ Sauce or Ox Yoke®® Honey Mustard. Add 3 Fried Shrimp to your basket 5.50 Honey Mustard. Add 3 Fried Shrimp to your basket 5.50

Shrimp Basket 15.25Shrimp Basket 15.25
Cocktail Sauce & LemonCocktail Sauce & Lemon

NEWNEW Cod Fish Basket 15.99  Cod Fish Basket 15.99 
Three Piece Beer Battered Cod. Served with Lemon and Tartar Sauce.Three Piece Beer Battered Cod. Served with Lemon and Tartar Sauce.


